
MARCH 
2021

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT SUN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm

North Balwyn 
Seniors – Social 
Meeting & Music  
(Marwal)
Lunch
Brain Games

10.00am
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Physiology 
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch
BC-Connected –  
Tech Help

10.00am
10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch 
Group
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I)  (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch 
Exercise Physiology 
Pottery
Movie Group (Phone)
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip

9.00am 
9.00am

1.30pm

Grand Hotel, 
Mornington

Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal)

BC-Connected –  
Tech Help

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

10.00am
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Physiology 
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch
BC-Connected –  
Tech Help

10.00am
10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch 
Group
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I)  (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch 
Exercise Physiology 
Pottery
Movie Group (Phone)
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip

9.00am 
9.00am

1.30pm

Blue Lotus Water 
Gardens

Hairdresser (Marwal) 
Podiatry

BC-Connected –  
Tech Help

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm

North Balwyn 
Seniors – Social 
Meeting & Music  
(Marwal)
Lunch
Brain Games

10.00am
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Physiology 
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch
BC-Connected –  
Tech Help

10.00am
10.30am 
1
2.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch 
Group
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I)  (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch 
Exercise Physiology 
Pottery
Movie Group (Phone)
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Music for Wellbeing  (Maranoa Club) 

Day Trip

9.00am 
9.00am

1.30pm

Fortnums Sassafras

Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal)

BC-Connected –  
Tech Help

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm

North Balwyn 
Seniors – Social 
Meeting & Music  
(Marwal)
Lunch
Brain Games

10.00am
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Physiology 
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch
BC-Connected –  
Tech Help
Falls Prevention  
Exercise Class

10.00am
10.30am 

10.45am  

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch 
Group
Music Concert –  
Bush Gothic
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I)  (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch 
Exercise Physiology 
Pottery
Movie Group (Phone)
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip

9.00am 
9.00am

1.30pm

Diamond Creek Hotel

Hairdresser (Marwal) 
Podiatry

BC-Connected –  
Tech Help

29 30 31
10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm

North Balwyn 
Seniors – Social 
Meeting & Music  
(Marwal)
Lunch
Brain Games

10.00am
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Physiology 
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch
BC-Connected –  
Tech Help
Falls Prevention  
Exercise Class

10.00am
10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch 
Group
Lunch
Craft
Movie

OFFICE CLOSED

LABOUR DAY 
Public Holiday

All activities, groups and lunch are at 
Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.

Canterbury Centre, 
2 Rochester Road, 
Canterbury. 

Marwal Centre,  
9 Marwal Avenue, 
Balwyn North.

Maranoa Club,  
6 Faversham Road, 
Canterbury. Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Bookings Essential for all activities  9880 4709

Novice = (*N) Tues with Anne Fisher, 

Intermediate = (*I) Wed with Bob McQuillen, Thurs with Matthew Azzopardi 

Advanced = (*A) Thurs with Sue McQuillen

Exercise Classes*



APRIL 
2021

All activities, groups and lunch are at 
Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.

Canterbury Centre, 
2 Rochester Road, 
Canterbury. 

Marwal Centre,  
9 Marwal Avenue, 
Balwyn North.

Maranoa Club,  
6 Faversham Road, 
Canterbury. Bookings Essential 9880 4709

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT SUN

1 2 3 4

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I)  (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch 
Exercise Physiology 
Pottery
Movie Group (Phone)
BC-Connected – Tech Help

 EASTER 
SUNDAY

 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

10.00am
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Physiology 
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention  
Exercise Class

10.00am
10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch 
Group
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I)  (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch 
Exercise Physiology 
Pottery
Movie Group (Phone)
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip

9.00am 
9.00am

1.30pm

Yarra Valley Restaurant

Hairdresser (Marwal) 
Podiatry

BC-Connected –  
Tech Help

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm

North Balwyn 
Seniors – Social 
Meeting & Music  
(Marwal)
Lunch
Brain Games

10.00am
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Physiology 
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention  
Exercise Class

10.00am
10.30am 

10.45am 

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch 
Group
NGV PRESENTATION 
From pencil to iPad
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I)  (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch 
Exercise Physiology 
Pottery
Movie Group (Phone)
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Music for Wellbeing (Maranoa Club) 

Day Trip
 

9.00am 
9.00am

1.30pm

North Point Café, 
Brighton

Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal)

BC-Connected –  
Tech Help

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm

North Balwyn 
Seniors – Social 
Meeting & Music  
(Marwal)
Lunch
Brain Games

10.00am
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Physiology 
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention  
Exercise Class

10.00am
10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch 
Group
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I)  (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch 
Exercise Physiology 
Pottery
Movie Group (Phone)
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip

9.00am 
9.00am

1.30pm

Kurang Native Nursery

Hairdresser (Marwal) 
Podiatry

BC-Connected –  
Tech Help

 ANZAC 
DAY

26 27 28 29 30 1 2
10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm

North Balwyn 
Seniors – Social 
Meeting & Music  
(Marwal)
Lunch
Brain Games

10.00am
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Physiology 
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention  
Exercise Class

10.00am
10.30am 

12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch 
Group
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I)  (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch 
Exercise Physiology 
Pottery
Movie Group (Phone)
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip
 

9.00am 
9.00am

1.30pm

The Grand Hotel 
Warrandyte

Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal)

BC-Connected –  
Tech Help

OFFICE CLOSED

EASTER MONDAY 
Public Holiday

OFFICE CLOSED

GOOD FRIDAY 
Public Holiday

Bookings Essential for all activities  9880 4709

Novice = (*N) Tues with Anne Fisher, 

Intermediate = (*I) Wed with Bob McQuillen, Thurs with Matthew Azzopardi 

Advanced = (*A) Thurs with Sue McQuillen

Exercise Classes*


