

All activities, groups and lunch are at Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.

Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Canterbury Centre, 2 Rochester Road, Canterbury.

Marwal Centre, 9 Marwal Avenue, Balwyn North.

Maranoa Club, 6 Faversham Road, Canterbury.

MARCH 2021

MONDAY TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT	SUN
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
10.30am North Balwyn Seniors – Social Meeting & Music (Marwal) 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm Brain Games	10.00am Exercise Physiology 10.00am Exercise Class (*N) 11.15am Exercise Class (*N) 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm BC-Connected – Tech Help	10.00am Exercise Class (*I) 10.30am Learn Laugh & Lunch Group 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm Craft 1.30pm Movie	10.00am Exercise Class (*A) 10.00am Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) 12.00pm Lunch (Marwal) 12.30pm Lunch 1.00pm Exercise Physiology 1.30pm Pottery 1.30pm Movie Group (Phone) 1.30pm BC-Connected – Tech Help	Day Trip Grand Hotel, Mornington 9.00am Hairdresser 9.00am Podiatry (Marwal) 1.30pm BC-Connected – Tech Help		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
OFFICE CLOSED LABOUR DAY Public Holiday	10.00am Exercise Physiology 10.00am Exercise Class (*N) 11.15am Exercise Class (*N) 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm BC-Connected – Tech Help	10.00am Exercise Class (*I) 10.30am Learn Laugh & Lunch Group 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm Craft 1.30pm Movie	10.00am Exercise Class (*A) 10.00am Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) 12.00pm Lunch (Marwal) 12.30pm Lunch 1.00pm Exercise Physiology 1.30pm Pottery 1.30pm Movie Group (Phone) 1.30pm BC-Connected – Tech Help	Day Trip Blue Lotus Water Gardens 9.00am Hairdresser (Marwal) 9.00am Podiatry 1.30pm BC-Connected – Tech Help		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
10.30am North Balwyn Seniors – Social Meeting & Music (Marwal) 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm Brain Games	10.00am Exercise Physiology 10.00am Exercise Class (*N) 11.15am Exercise Class (*N) 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm BC-Connected – Tech Help	10.00am Exercise Class (*I) 10.30am Learn Laugh & Lunch 1 Group 2.30pm Lunch 1.30pm Craft 1.30pm Movie	10.00am Exercise Class (*A) 10.00am Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) 12.00pm Lunch (Marwal) 12.30pm Lunch 1.00pm Exercise Physiology 1.30pm Pottery 1.30pm Movie Group (Phone) 1.30pm BC-Connected – Tech Help 3.30pm Music for Wellbeing (Maranoa Club)	9.00am Hairdresser 9.00am Podiatry (Marwal) 1.30pm BC-Connected – Tech Help		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
10.30am North Balwyn Seniors – Social Meeting & Music (Marwal) 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm Brain Games	10.00am Exercise Physiology 10.00am Exercise Class (*N) 11.15am Exercise Class (*N) 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm BC-Connected – 1.30pm Tech Help Falls Prevention Exercise Class	10.00am Exercise Class (*I) 10.30am Learn Laugh & Lunch Group 10.45am Music Concert – Bush Gothic 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm Craft 1.30pm Movie	10.00am Exercise Class (*A) 10.00am Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) 12.00pm Lunch (Marwal) 12.30pm Lunch 1.00pm Exercise Physiology 1.30pm Pottery 1.30pm Movie Group (Phone) 1.30pm BC-Connected – Tech Help	9.00am Hairdresser (Marwal) 9.00am Podiatry 1.30pm BC-Connected – Tech Help		
29	30	31				
10.30am North Balwyn Seniors – Social Meeting & Music (Marwal) 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm Brain Games	10.00am Exercise Physiology 10.00am Exercise Class (*N) 11.15am Exercise Class (*N) 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm BC-Connected – 1.30pm Tech Help Falls Prevention Exercise Class	10.00am Exercise Class (*I) 10.30am Learn Laugh & Lunch Group 12.30pm Lunch 1.30pm Craft 1.30pm Movie	Exercise Classes* Novice = (* Intermedia	N) Tues with Anne Fisher, te = (*I) Wed with Bob McQuillen, Thurs = (*A) Thurs with Sue McQuillen		Azzopardi



All activities, groups and lunch are at Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.

Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Canterbury Centre, 2 Rochester Road, Canterbury.

Marwal Centre, 9 Marwal Avenue, Balwyn North.

Maranoa Club, 6 Faversham Road, Canterbury.

APRIL 2021

MONDA	Υ	TUESDA	Υ	WEDNE	SDAY	THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SAT	SUN
						1		2		3	4
Bookings Essential for all activities 9880 4709 Novice = (*N) Tues with Anne Fisher, Intermediate = (*I) Wed with Bob McQuillen, Thurs with Matthew Azzopardi Advanced = (*A) Thurs with Sue McQuillen				10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Exercise Physiology Pottery Movie Group (Phone) BC-Connected – Tech Help	C	GOOD FRIDAY Public Holiday		EASTER SUNDAY		
5		6		7		8		9		10	11
OFF EAST	FICE CLOSED FER MONDAY ablic Holiday	10.00am 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Physiology Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Exercise Class	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*I) Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Exercise Physiology Pottery Movie Group (Phone) BC-Connected – Tech Help	9.00am 9.00am 1.30pm	Yarra Valley Restaurant Hairdresser (Marwal) Podiatry BC-Connected – Tech Help		
12	OXADYMINO CERATATATATATA	13		14		15		16		17	18
10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	North Balwyn Seniors – Social Meeting & Music (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	10.00am 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Physiology Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Exercise Class	10.00am 10.30am 10.45am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*I) Learn Laugh & Lunch Group NGV PRESENTATION From pencil to iPad Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 3.30pm	Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Exercise Physiology Pottery Movie Group (Phone) BC-Connected – Tech Help Music for Wellbeing (Maranoa Club)	9.00am 9.00am 1.30pm	North Point Café, Brighton Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) BC-Connected – Tech Help		
19		20		21		22		23		24	25
10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	North Balwyn Seniors – Social Meeting & Music (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	10.00am 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Physiology Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Exercise Class	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*I) Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Exercise Physiology Pottery Movie Group (Phone) BC-Connected – Tech Help	9.00am 9.00am 1.30pm	Kurang Native Nursery Hairdresser (Marwal) Podiatry BC-Connected – Tech Help		ANZAC DAY
26		27		28		29		30		1	2
10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	North Balwyn Seniors – Social Meeting & Music (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	10.00am 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Physiology Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Exercise Class	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*I) Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Exercise Physiology Pottery Movie Group (Phone) BC-Connected – Tech Help	9.00am 9.00am 1.30pm	The Grand Hotel Warrandyte Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) BC-Connected – Tech Help		